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 House Meeting Reminder 
 

 Next Meeting Date:                               

 

Agenda Items  
(Things to talk about)  

 
1.                                  

 
2.                                  

 
3.                                  

 
4.                                  

 
5.                                  

 

Things to do before the meeting?  
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